GY0-
RE0-051 

Mayo 
dissectiing 
scissor very 
delicate 

MAYO STILLE 
scissors str.15 
cm 868 24.26   868 21.15 18358.2 

GY0-
RE00-
052 

Mayo 
dissectiing 
scissor 190 
mm 7 ½ 

MAYO  scissors 
straight.190 cm 939 46.49   939 22.96 21559.44 

CIP  66515.80 ستة وستون الف وخمسمائة وخمسة عشر دولار وثمانون سنت

GY0-RE00-
035 

Doyen Myoma Screw 
(for use per vagina) 

mcMGYN- DOYEN myoma scrow 17cm/6¾'' 
(Ref.No.Fz613-17) 342 40.25 13765.5 

GY0-RE18-
057 

Needle (with out 
thread)(curved)Round) 

MCGYN NEEDLE (WITH OUT 
THREAD)(CURVED)ROUND 1243 3.40 4288.35  

GY0- RE21-
059 

Stainless steel sherman 
curette mcGYN Stainless steel  sheman curette  556 24.50 13622 

CIP  68062.90 ثمانية وستون الف واثنان وستون دولار وتسعون سنتا